1 2389-S.E AAS 3/6/92

ESHB 2389 - S AMD 2 3 By Senator Amondson 4 Adopted 3/6/92 5 On page 31, line 29, after "cargo" insert ", or the Washington state maritime commission under RCW 88.44.020," б **ESHB <u>2389</u>** - S AMD 7 8 By Senator Amondson 9 Adopted 3/6/92 On page 17, line 25, after "least" strike "five" and insert "six" 10 ESHB 2389 - S AMD 11 By Senator Amondson 12 13 Adopted 3/6/92 14 On page 22, line 12, after "than" strike "five" and insert "six" 15 **ESHB 2389** - S AMD By Senator Amondson 16 17 Adopted 3/6/92 On page 27, line 8, after "least" strike "five" and insert "six" 18 19 **ESHB 2389** - S AMD 20 By Senator Amondson 21 Adopted 3/6/92 22 On page 51, line 1, after "least" strike "five" and insert "six"

p. 1 of 1